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EARLY DEGREE GENERAL ELECTIVE POSSIBILITIES FOR  
LA-40005 BACHELOR OF LAWS 

 
 
The following subjects are suggestions only that may assist students when choosing General Electives in the first few 
semesters of their Bachelor of Laws degree. Subjects are listed in possible areas of interest but are not an exhaustive list of 
all subjects available to students as General Electives. Students should use the Subject Search page to search for subject 
options and information. Students must meet any pre-requisite requirements prior to enrolling in any subject. 
 

Area of Interest Subject Code Subject Name 

Actuarial Science and Data 
Analytics 

DTSC11-100 Business Analytics Coding 

Architecture ARCH10-124  
ARCH11-110  
ARCH11-114  
ARCH11-125 
ARCH11-127 
ARCH11-135  
ARCH11-140  

Cities: People and Place 
Designing for Sustainable Futures 
World Architecture and Urbanism 
Materials and Methods 
Design Thinking and Visualisation 
Architecture and Urbanism of Asia Pacific 
Creative Design Studio: Atmosphere 

Business, Commerce and 
Entrepreneurship 

ACCT11-100  
BUSN12-200 
COLB12-110 
COLB12-120 
DIXN11-100 
DIXN11-200 
DIXN11-300 
ECON11-100  
FINC13-308 
HRTM11-100  
HRTM12-201 
HRTM12-203 
HRTM12-204 
HRTM12-206  
HRTM12-212 
HRTM12-214  
HRTM12-220  
MGMT12-201 
MKTG11-100  
SSUD12-108 
SSUD12-109 
SSUD12-120 
STAT11-111 
STAT11-112 
SPMT11-115 
SPMT12-103  
SPMT12-121 

Accounting Principles 
Responsible and Sustainable Organisations 
Trust and Privacy in the Digital Age 
Design: Process, Methods and Mindsets 
Digital Transformation: Stages and Capabilities 
Building Digital Literacy and Fluency 
Aligning Digital Capacity and Culture 
Principles of Economics 
Personal Finance 
Wine Studies 
International Food and Beverage Management 
Accommodation Management 
Contemporary Issues in Hospitality and Tourism Management 
Tourism Analysis and Evaluation 
Workplace Health and Safety 
Adventure Tourism 
Sustainable Tourism and Indigenous Culture 
International Business  
Marketing Fundamentals 
Professional Practice and Standards 
Socialising Process Change  
Process Reengineering 
Business Statistics 
Quantitative Methods  
Sport Organisation, Governance and Policy 
Sport Communication 
Sport Development 

Communication, Film and 
Creative Media 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ADVT11-100 
COLB11-100 
COLB12-110 
COLB12-120 
COMN11-100 
COMN11-101 
COMN11-102 
COMN11-103 
COMN12-302 
DIGM11-100 
DIGM11-105 
DIXN11-100 
DIXN11-200 

Advertising Principles and Practice 
Global Citizenship 
Trust and Privacy in the Digital Age 
Design: Process, Methods and Mindsets 
Foundations of Content Creation 
Introduction to Communication 
Strategic Speaking and Writing 
Communication in the Workplace 
Digital Media and Society 
Graphic Design and Content Creation 
Foundations of Virtual Production 
Digital Transformation: Stages and Capabilities 
Building Digital Literacy and Fluency 

https://bond.edu.au/current-students/study-information/subjects
https://bond.edu.au/subject/dtsc11-100-business-analytics-coding
https://bond.edu.au/subject/arch10-124-cities-people-and-place
https://bond.edu.au/subject/arch11-110-designing-for-sustainable-futures
https://bond.edu.au/subject/arch11-114-world-architecture-and-urbanism
https://bond.edu.au/subject/arch11-125-materials-and-methods
https://bond.edu.au/subject/arch11-127-design-thinking-and-visualisation
https://bond.edu.au/subject/arch11-135-architecture-and-urbanism-of-asia-pacific
https://bond.edu.au/subject/arch11-140-creative-design-studio-atmosphere
https://bond.edu.au/subject/acct11-100-accounting-principles
https://bond.edu.au/subject/busn12-200-responsible-and-sustainable-organisations
https://bond.edu.au/subject/colb12-110-trust-and-privacy-digital-age
https://bond.edu.au/subject/colb12-120-design-process-methods-and-mindsets
https://bond.edu.au/subject/dixn11-100-digital-transformation-stages-and-capabilities
https://bond.edu.au/subject/dixn11-200-building-digital-literacy-and-fluency
https://bond.edu.au/subject/dixn11-300-aligning-digital-capacity-and-culture
https://bond.edu.au/subject/econ11-100-principles-of-economics
https://bond.edu.au/subject/econ11-100-principles-of-economics
https://bond.edu.au/subject/finc13-308-personal-finance
https://bond.edu.au/subject/hrtm11-100-wine-studies
https://bond.edu.au/subject/hrtm12-201-international-food-and-beverage-management
https://bond.edu.au/subject/hrtm12-203-accommodation-management
https://bond.edu.au/subject/hrtm12-204-contemporary-issues-hospitality-and-tourism-management
https://bond.edu.au/subject/hrtm12-206-tourism-analysis-and-evaluation
https://bond.edu.au/subject/hrtm12-212-workplace-health-and-safety
https://bond.edu.au/subject/hrtm12-214-adventure-tourism
https://bond.edu.au/subject/hrtm12-220-sustainable-tourism-and-indigenous-culture
https://bond.edu.au/subject/mgmt12-201-international-business
https://bond.edu.au/subject/mktg11-100-marketing
https://bond.edu.au/subject/ssud12-108-professional-practice-and-standards
https://bond.edu.au/subject/ssud12-109-socialising-process-change
https://bond.edu.au/subject/ssud12-120-process-reengineering
https://bond.edu.au/subject/stat11-111-business-statistics
https://bond.edu.au/subject/stat11-112-quantitative-methods
https://bond.edu.au/subject/spmt11-115-sport-organisation-governance-and-policy
https://bond.edu.au/subject/spmt12-103-sport-communication
https://bond.edu.au/subject/spmt12-121-sport-development
https://bond.edu.au/subject/advt11-100-introduction-to-advertising
https://bond.edu.au/subject/colb11-100-global-citizenship
https://bond.edu.au/subject/colb12-110-trust-and-privacy-digital-age
https://bond.edu.au/subject/colb12-120-design-process-methods-and-mindsets
https://bond.edu.au/subject/comn11-100-foundations-of-content-creation
https://bond.edu.au/subject/comn11-101-introduction-to-communication
https://bond.edu.au/subject/comn11-102-strategic-speaking-and-writing
https://bond.edu.au/subject/comn11-103-communication-workplace
https://bond.edu.au/subject/comn12-302-digital-media-and-society
https://bond.edu.au/subject/digm11-100-graphic-design-and-content-creation
https://bond.edu.au/subject/digm11-xx1-foundations-of-virtual-production
https://bond.edu.au/subject/dixn11-100-digital-transformation-stages-and-capabilities
https://bond.edu.au/subject/dixn11-200-building-digital-literacy-and-fluency
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Area of Interest Subject Code Subject Name 

Communication, Film and 
Creative Media cont. 

DIXN11-300 
FITV11-107 
FITV11-110 
FITV11-120 
FITV11-150  
FITV12-201 
FITV12-202 
FITV12-203  
JOUR11-100 
JOUR11-101  
JOUR11-110 
JOUR13-300 
PUBR11-100 
PUBR13-314 

Aligning Digital Capacity and Culture 
Sound Production and Design 
Screenwriting Short Fiction 
Image, Photography and Visual Design 
Screen Business - Producing Screen Content 
Directing Actors 
Cinematography Style and Design  
Screen Editing 
Newsroom: Introduction to Journalism 
Australian Media Futures  
Creative Writing: Plot and Genre 
Creative Writing: Fiction and Non-Fiction 
Sport Public Relations 
Introduction to Public Relations  

Construction, Property and 
Planning 

SSUD11-101 
SSUD11-102 
SSUD11-103 
SSUD11-105 
SSUD11-200 
SSUD11-300 
SSUD12-100 
SSUD12-103 
SSUD13-311 

Understanding Buildings 1 
Sustainable Development and Society 
Transforming Places 
Land Economy and the Environment 
Principles of Property Valuation 
Planning Process 
Property Development 
Managing Projects Sustainably 
Introduction to Structures 

Health, Biomedical and Sport 
Sciences 

BMED11-101  
COLB12-110 
HPER11-101 
NUTR11-101 
SPEX11-102 
SPEX11-104 

Introduction to Chemistry 
Trust and Privacy in the Digital Age 
Australia's Health Issues and Priorities 
Food, Nutrition and Health  
Foundations of Exercise and Sport Science 
Sport, Health and Exercise Psychology 

International Relations, 
Politics and Arts 

COLB11-100  
COLB12-120 
GLBE11-100 
INTR11-100  
INTR11-101  
LING11-102 
PHIL11-101 
PHIL11-121 
SSUD12-109 

Global Citizenship 
Design: Process, Methods and Mindsets 
Climate Change and the Future World 
Introduction to International Relations 
Geopolitics 
World Languages 
Introduction to Philosophy 
Ethics and the Good Life 
Socialising Process Change  

Law 
(Can be taken as Law  
or General Electives) 

LAWS13-115  
LAWS13-121 
LAWS13-514  

Contemporary Issues in Law and Society 
Climate Law in Context 
Australian Government and Politics 

Psychology, Criminology and 
Social Science 

COLB11-100  
COLB12-110 
CRIM11-100 
CRIM11-114 
CRIM11-116 
CRIM11-216 
CRIM12-210 
LAWS13-115  
PSYC11-100  
PSYC11-101 
PSYC11-105 
PSYC12-202 

Global Citizenship 
Trust and Privacy in the Digital Age 
Introduction to Crime and Justice 
Media Criminology 
Criminal Justice Systems and Procedures 
Explaining Crime  
Victimology 
Contemporary Issues in Law and Society 
Foundations of Psychology: Biology and Personality 
Foundations of Psychology: Development, Learning and Social 
Statistics and Data Analysis 
Positive Well-Being 

Project Management and 
Innovation 

SSUD12-103 
SSUD12-108 
SSUD12-109 
SSUD12-120 

Managing Projects Sustainably 
Professional Practice and Standards 
Socialising Process Change  
Process Reengineering 

 

https://bond.edu.au/subject/dixn11-300-aligning-digital-capacity-and-culture
https://bond.edu.au/subject/fitv11-107-sound-production-and-design
https://bond.edu.au/subject/fitv11-110-screenwriting-short-fiction
https://bond.edu.au/subject/fitv11-120-image-photography-and-visual-design
https://bond.edu.au/subject/fitv11-150-screen-business-producing-screen-content
https://bond.edu.au/subject/fitv12-201-directing-actors
https://bond.edu.au/subject/fitv12-202-cinematography-style-and-design
https://bond.edu.au/subject/fitv12-203-screen-editing
https://bond.edu.au/subject/jour11-100-newsroom-introduction-to-journalism
https://bond.edu.au/subject/jour11-101-australian-media-futures
https://bond.edu.au/subject/jour11-110-creative-writing-plot-and-genre
https://bond.edu.au/subject/jour13-300-creative-writing-fiction-and-non-fiction
https://bond.edu.au/subject/pubr13-314-sport-public-relations
https://bond.edu.au/subject/pubr11-100-introduction-to-public-relations
https://bond.edu.au/subject/ssud11-101-understanding-buildings-1
https://bond.edu.au/subject/ssud11-102-sustainable-development-and-society
https://bond.edu.au/subject/ssud11-103-transforming-places
https://bond.edu.au/subject/ssud11-105-land-economy-and-environment
https://bond.edu.au/subject/ssud11-200-principles-of-property-valuation
https://bond.edu.au/subject/ssud11-300-planning-process
https://bond.edu.au/subject/ssud12-100-property-development
https://bond.edu.au/subject/ssud12-103-managing-projects-sustainably
https://bond.edu.au/subject/ssud13-311-introduction-to-structures
https://bond.edu.au/subject/bmed11-101-introduction-to-chemistry
https://bond.edu.au/subject/colb12-110-trust-and-privacy-digital-age
https://bond.edu.au/subject/hper11-101-australias-health-issues-and-priorities
https://bond.edu.au/subject/nutr11-101-food-nutrition-and-health
https://bond.edu.au/subject/spex11-102-foundations-of-exercise-and-sport-science
https://bond.edu.au/subject/spex11-104-sport-health-and-exercise-psychology
https://bond.edu.au/subject/colb11-100-global-citizenship
https://bond.edu.au/subject/colb12-120-design-process-methods-and-mindsets
https://bond.edu.au/subject/glbe11-100-climate-change-and-future-world
https://bond.edu.au/subject/intr11-100-introduction-to-international-relations
https://bond.edu.au/subject/intr11-100-introduction-to-international-relations
https://bond.edu.au/subject/intr11-101-geopolitics
https://bond.edu.au/subject/ling11-102-world-languages
https://bond.edu.au/subject/phil11-101-introduction-to-philosophy
https://bond.edu.au/subject/phil11-121-ethics-and-good-life
https://bond.edu.au/subject/ssud12-109-socialising-process-change
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws13-115-contemporary-issues-law-and-society
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws13-121-climate-law-context
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws13-514-australian-government-and-politics
https://bond.edu.au/subject/colb11-100-global-citizenship
https://bond.edu.au/subject/colb12-110-trust-and-privacy-digital-age
https://bond.edu.au/subject/crim11-100-introduction-to-crime-and-justice
https://bond.edu.au/subject/crim11-114-media-criminology
https://bond.edu.au/subject/crim11-116-criminal-justice-systems-and-procedures
https://bond.edu.au/subject/crim11-216-explaining-crime
https://bond.edu.au/subject/crim12-210-victimology
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws13-115-contemporary-issues-law-and-society
https://bond.edu.au/subject/psyc11-100-foundations-of-psychology-biology-and-personality
https://bond.edu.au/subject/psyc11-101-foundations-of-psychology-development-learning-and-social
https://bond.edu.au/subject/psyc11-105-statistics-and-data-analysis-1
https://bond.edu.au/subject/psyc12-202-positive-well-being
https://bond.edu.au/subject/ssud12-103-managing-projects-sustainably
https://bond.edu.au/subject/ssud12-108-professional-practice-and-standards
https://bond.edu.au/subject/ssud12-109-socialising-process-change
https://bond.edu.au/subject/ssud12-120-process-reengineering
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